
35 m 50 m 65 m 35 m 50 m 65 m

Cl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE
TOTAL
1er jour

TOTAL
2e jour

TOTAL
IR 1800

M 10

1 RIVAULT Corentin C.T.S. THORIGNE POITOU-CHARENTES 91 93 90 93 89 88 87 84 84 799 92 94 93 96 93 95 78 81 82 804 1603 35 25

2 BAGNARD Gaétan S.T. CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 88 87 93 92 93 89 80 84 78 784 93 94 94 92 86 90 83 85 87 804 1588 30 24

3 VOYON Romain STEP CHALON/SAONE BOURGOGNE 89 90 79 86 89 88 82 75 69 747 79 86 90 88 90 88 82 78 78 759 1506 22 22

4 BAGNARD Romain S.T. CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 75 88 93 82 82 84 71 83 80 738 90 92 88 87 83 79 69 71 78 737 1475 17 12

5 LONGEQUEUE Alexandre C.S. GARNISON RENNES BRETAGNE 84 84 93 95 89 79 81 67 73 745 88 82 84 86 86 86 61 72 65 710 1455 22 11

6 CROS Guillaume 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS ILE DE FRANCE 81 65 90 63 80 74 80 75 79 687 93 85 76 89 89 73 78 70 80 733 1420 14 12

7 BAGNARD Tanguy S.T. CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 92 75 90 82 83 82 54 56 48 662 64 90 85 88 89 83 88 83 75 745 1407 20 9

8

PALMARES CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 2012
ARBALETE FIELD IR900

CADETS



35 m 50 m 65 m

Cl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE TOTAL M 10
SCORE
EQUIPE

BAGNARD Gaëtan S.T. CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 88 87 93 92 93 89 80 84 78 784 17 9

BAGNARD Romain 75 88 93 82 82 84 71 83 80 738 9 6

BAGNARD Tanguy 92 75 90 82 83 82 54 56 48 662 8 3

0

PALMARES CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 2012

ARBALETE FIELD IR900

EQUIPE CADETS

1 2184



35 m 50 m 65 m 35 m 50 m 65 m

Cl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE
TOTAL
1er jour

TOTAL
2e jour

TOTAL
IR 1800

M 10

1 BONNIN Guillaume T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL BOURGOGNE 94 92 91 87 91 92 90 81 80 798 93 94 94 97 93 89 96 89 87 832 1630 40 28

2 LEPERQUE Amandine A.L. D'ARQUES NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 88 91 95 91 95 91 79 75 86 791 96 93 96 95 93 96 88 90 83 830 1621 46 28

3 GAILLARD Thomas C.S. GARNISON RENNES BRETAGNE 90 91 93 91 95 92 86 89 86 813 97 95 93 89 94 93 80 83 77 801 1614 30 31

4 GAYANT Guillaume C.B. VOUEL-CONDREN PICARDIE 86 93 89 94 91 95 83 81 84 796 91 98 95 91 89 90 83 86 93 816 1612 38 22

5 SEGUR Anthony T.S. ANTIBES COTE D'AZUR 87 91 82 92 90 94 86 81 86 789 90 93 93 92 92 85 92 91 89 817 1606 31 28

6 CASTERMAN Fabian S.T. LA DETENTE POITOU-CHARENTES 88 95 88 90 92 80 81 80 71 765 92 92 88 90 89 90 78 76 61 756 1521 29 18

7

8

9
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PALMARES CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 2012
ARBALETE FIELD IR900

JUNIORS



35 m 50 m 65 m 35 m 50 m 65 m

Cl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE
TOTAL
1er jour

TOTAL
2e jour

TOTAL
IR 1800

M 10

1 REGNIEZ Mélanie A.L. D'ARQUES NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 100 98 95 98 97 100 94 89 91 862 98 98 96 98 97 99 91 91 93 861 1723 79 38

2 TROUILLET Tiffanie 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS ILE DE FRANCE 94 93 95 95 94 95 86 86 82 820 99 98 98 96 96 99 92 89 93 860 1680 51 37

3 MUTIN Cécile T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL BOURGOGNE 94 89 95 92 94 91 87 85 82 809 95 96 90 88 95 97 86 91 89 827 1636 34 25

4 JACOB Ludivine CARABINIERS D'ARTOIS NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 91 94 94 86 92 94 83 87 82 803 98 95 96 96 94 93 84 80 85 821 1624 41 28

5 PERNIN Amélie STEP CHALON/SAONE BOURGOGNE 93 89 91 92 88 89 90 89 91 812 86 91 87 91 88 94 86 92 91 806 1618 31 17

6 GUILLAUME Julie 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS ILE DE FRANCE 88 95 95 92 92 77 86 87 80 792 95 95 94 91 92 95 76 91 81 810 1602 38 32

7 PONS Pascale T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL BOURGOGNE 89 89 90 92 92 88 91 91 86 808 95 92 88 98 93 89 76 78 82 791 1599 38 20

8 DEBORRE Françoise T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL BOURGOGNE 91 93 96 88 88 87 75 82 80 780 94 90 93 90 82 84 85 85 75 778 1558 26 23

9 THEVENET Fabienne STEP CHALON/SAONE BOURGOGNE 80 91 95 94 88 86 70 77 84 765 94 91 88 90 89 90 78 78 84 782 1547 25 22

10 AGAUT Françoise C.T.S. THORIGNE POITOU-CHARENTES 70 77 78 92 87 86 78 75 74 717 87 95 98 85 91 93 87 93 87 816 1533 28 23

11 BRIENS Magalie T.S. SAINT-LOIS NORMANDIE 85 88 81 90 90 90 62 70 79 735 87 83 91 93 88 82 82 75 74 755 1490 20 18

12 DELANGE Stéphanie CT ORBEC LA VESPIERE NORMANDIE 92 87 86 82 87 88 69 66 69 726 88 85 90 86 84 84 84 80 72 753 1479 21 21

13 AUGUSTE Valérie CT ORBEC LA VESPIERE NORMANDIE 82 87 77 90 92 87 89 84 73 761 67 79 71 87 90 89 71 84 78 716 1477 14 18

14 JENICOT Florence E.M. BOUSSOIS NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 84 92 88 82 80 75 82 78 75 736 82 87 86 73 84 83 76 69 76 716 1452 19 14

15 DELANGE Thérèse CT ORBEC LA VESPIERE NORMANDIE 82 82 74 76 86 80 82 82 64 708 84 81 79 81 76 77 75 71 75 699 1407 12 8

16 GUILLAUME Muriel 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS ILE DE FRANCE 88 89 95 93 92 87 82 80 86 792 abandon 0 792 18 8

17 COLLET Marie-Claude CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 82 87 92 79 81 82 56 60 73 692 abandon 0 692 10 5

18

19

PALMARES CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 2012
ARBALETE FIELD IR900

DAMES



35 m 50 m 65 m

Cl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE TOTAL M 10
SCORE
EQUIPE

TROUILLET Tiffanie 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS ILE DE FRANCE 94 93 95 95 94 95 86 86 82 820 19 15

GUILLAUME Julie 88 95 95 92 92 77 86 87 80 792 18 14

GUILLAUME Muriel 88 89 95 93 92 87 82 80 86 792 18 8

MUTIN Cécile T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL BOURGOGNE 94 89 95 92 94 91 87 85 82 809 18 12

PONS Pascale 89 89 90 92 92 88 91 91 86 808 18 13

DEBORRE Françoise 91 93 96 88 88 87 75 82 80 780 14 14

AUGUSTE Valérie CT ORBEC LA VESPIERE NORMANDIE 82 87 77 90 92 87 89 84 73 761 6 10

DELANGE Stéphanie 92 87 86 82 87 88 69 66 69 726 11 8

DELANGE Thérèse 82 82 74 76 86 80 82 82 64 708 7 6

2 2397

1 2404

3

PALMARES CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 2012

ARBALETE FIELD IR900

EQUIPE DAMES

2195



35 m 50 m 65 m 35 m 50 m 65 m

Cl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE
TOTAL
1er jour

TOTAL
2e jour

TOTAL
IR 1800

M 10

1 CHRISTOFFEL Pascal U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE CHAMPAGNE 97 94 97 98 96 98 92 90 92 854 96 98 97 94 97 98 91 89 85 845 1699 79 23

2 MANGEMATIN Jacques T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL BOURGOGNE 96 95 96 98 94 94 91 90 84 838 98 94 93 97 98 96 92 94 94 856 1694 65 36

3 ROUSSEAU Maxime C.T. ANGERIEN POITOU-CHARENTES 98 95 93 96 98 96 91 87 96 850 93 95 98 94 96 94 95 89 85 839 1689 65 26

4 BRULET Jean-Michel S.T.A. CUSSET AUVERGNE 93 94 93 95 96 92 89 88 86 826 92 97 96 95 93 95 94 94 93 849 1675 57 31

5 CARLOT Didier STEP CHALON/SAONE BOURGOGNE 95 93 91 91 97 93 83 79 85 807 98 93 97 98 99 97 93 91 93 859 1666 55 29

6 COUSSOT Jean-Paul S.T. CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 94 97 93 93 95 95 88 83 88 826 92 95 98 96 91 91 89 90 91 833 1659 44 37

7 GUILLAUME Florent 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS ILE DE FRANCE 93 96 90 89 93 92 87 85 88 813 90 95 96 92 93 91 93 90 86 826 1639 47 19

8 JACOB Michael F.T. ARTESIENS NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 97 96 94 85 91 97 83 89 83 815 98 98 96 96 93 95 70 85 91 822 1637 54 30

9 DELRUE Michael A.L. D'ARQUES NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 92 89 95 93 94 91 86 83 88 811 94 89 92 93 97 91 94 85 85 820 1631 39 24

10 REGNIEZ Gérard-Yves A.L. D'ARQUES NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 93 88 93 92 97 94 77 84 91 809 93 94 92 89 95 93 87 86 84 813 1622 36 26

11 GOEDEFROYE Bernard A.L. LONGUENESSE TIR NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 91 91 94 89 93 90 89 88 80 805 91 90 95 96 89 92 87 87 89 816 1621 34 27

12 LANGUILLAT Peter PATRIOTE SENONAISE BOURGOGNE 93 91 90 90 92 88 88 90 84 806 92 93 93 91 93 91 86 86 89 814 1620 40 22

13 MUTIN Nicolas T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL BOURGOGNE 94 89 95 91 92 94 73 83 83 794 89 90 94 91 97 92 88 91 91 823 1617 32 28

14 PITOR Jeremy S.T. LA DETENTE POITOU-CHARENTES 97 88 93 89 93 90 85 82 82 799 90 92 91 92 92 95 83 82 90 807 1606 34 24

15 VASSEUR Benoît A.L. D'ARQUES NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 91 93 97 97 88 85 82 79 80 792 96 98 93 96 92 91 77 84 81 808 1600 40 30

16 FRIMAT Olivier E.M. BOUSSOIS NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 86 95 94 91 94 90 78 72 78 778 89 93 89 95 90 87 91 88 90 812 1590 33 26

17 BAGNARD Philippe S.T. CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 93 87 90 90 88 89 80 84 78 779 91 94 90 95 91 91 88 87 83 810 1589 27 22

18 LHOMME Arnaud U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE CHAMPAGNE 83 91 91 91 93 91 76 77 82 775 92 89 94 93 86 92 91 93 83 813 1588 25 36

19 DENIS Alain S.T. CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 84 92 86 92 90 87 80 83 88 782 91 94 94 89 95 91 84 86 81 805 1587 29 24

20 CORBILLON Thierry U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE CHAMPAGNE 89 90 94 90 90 90 75 72 82 772 91 94 93 90 94 94 89 82 87 814 1586 23 28

21 BOULOIS Stéphane A.L. LONGUENESSE TIR NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 93 91 86 89 92 90 84 77 76 778 92 93 93 87 92 91 87 87 84 806 1584 24 24

22 CARABY Renaud F.T. ARTESIENS NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 89 86 95 82 88 94 77 76 85 772 79 93 94 93 94 92 90 88 86 809 1581 43 16

23 LEMAL Xavier F.T. ARTESIENS NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 84 95 92 89 90 92 86 79 87 794 90 90 92 94 90 95 70 78 88 787 1581 31 26

24 BERTHAULT Christophe C.S. GARNISON RENNES BRETAGNE 88 92 90 90 88 84 84 83 82 781 89 91 90 95 93 85 82 81 85 791 1572 28 14

25 BOURGES Laurent C.S. GARNISON RENNES BRETAGNE 87 92 96 89 90 90 75 71 81 771 94 93 94 91 91 90 88 79 81 801 1572 26 24

PALMARES CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 2012
ARBALETE FIELD IR900

SENIORS



SENIORS
26 GOUJON Jean-Claude 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS ILE DE FRANCE 88 89 88 91 94 87 81 72 83 773 94 89 98 88 88 85 78 89 89 798 1571 35 17

27 MORET Gregory 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS ILE DE FRANCE 100 98 95 84 90 79 84 82 87 799 84 95 92 85 87 77 76 80 82 758 1557 27 20

28 LAMY Julien C.T.S. THORIGNE POITOU-CHARENTES 92 90 92 88 91 92 83 80 83 791 83 86 83 79 90 93 85 79 87 765 1556 27 17

29 FAVRE Romain T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL BOURGOGNE 90 90 86 89 94 90 83 70 84 776 96 97 91 87 84 91 74 73 85 778 1554 22 32

30 LIAIGRE Bruno S.T. LA DETENTE POITOU-CHARENTES 87 90 89 88 91 93 80 79 73 770 84 85 90 90 92 94 85 83 74 777 1547 26 14

31 CHEVALLEREAU Christophe C.T. CHAURAY POITOU-CHARENTES 88 93 86 86 90 86 78 81 85 773 91 86 77 91 90 86 89 78 78 766 1539 24 18

32 SIAME Emmanuel ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN POITOU-CHARENTES 88 83 89 87 86 81 76 78 84 752 93 94 90 82 88 94 80 83 76 780 1532 22 22

33 DORION Frédéric REVEIL DOULLENNAIS PICARDIE 91 94 90 87 94 92 66 72 79 765 93 94 90 89 90 84 73 83 66 762 1527 26 23

34 VOISIN Eric A.G. DEAUVILLAISE NORMANDIE 90 83 84 86 88 91 78 78 69 747 87 91 85 86 87 80 80 88 87 771 1518 14 21

35 SAINTOURENS Frederic C.T. VILLERSOIS CHAMPAGNE 76 85 95 89 87 83 77 73 70 735 87 90 93 85 94 86 64 79 79 757 1492 28 16

36 COMPAGNION Pascal A.L. D'ARQUES NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 87 90 86 85 78 88 73 70 64 721 90 93 84 87 86 90 73 76 76 755 1476 9 14

37 HERMANT Jean-Philippe F.T. ARTESIENS NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 82 89 88 86 86 86 79 52 80 728 90 92 90 87 88 79 70 78 71 745 1473 15 14

38 KERLAU Pascal C.S. GARNISON RENNES BRETAGNE 74 81 84 88 86 85 83 77 75 733 85 83 90 80 88 87 79 78 69 739 1472 26 13

39 PELOUZE Guy 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS ILE DE FRANCE 79 80 84 87 85 84 80 68 70 717 76 87 87 88 89 88 76 79 74 744 1461 18 20

40 GERARD Reynald A.L. D'ARQUES NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 74 72 89 81 82 88 64 60 75 685 92 88 90 81 82 88 83 81 75 760 1445 13 12

41 BINET Daniel REVEIL DOULLENNAIS PICARDIE 89 89 77 81 85 73 73 67 65 699 90 88 88 88 86 71 79 78 77 745 1444 15 19

42 LECLERCQ Isaac C.T. VILLERSOIS CHAMPAGNE 84 83 86 79 76 83 61 70 60 682 88 91 83 80 88 90 75 81 84 760 1442 12 11

43 RAMMELAERE Adrien CT ORBEC LA VESPIERE NORMANDIE 83 77 71 83 89 68 63 76 78 688 92 87 83 80 86 84 73 82 86 753 1441 25 11

44 FOURNIER Bruno A.L. LONGUENESSE TIR NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 96 95 93 91 93 92 88 83 89 820 96 95 95 92 93 91abandon 562 1382 30 30

45 THIBAUDIERE Olivier 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS ILE DE FRANCE 79 85 69 75 85 88 79 83 75 718 abandon 0 718 7 10



35 m 50 m 65 m

Cl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE TOTAL M 10
SCORE
EQUIPE

DELRUE Michael A.L. D'ARQUES NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 92 89 95 93 94 91 86 83 88 811 19 12

REGNIEZ Gérard-Yves 93 88 93 92 97 94 77 84 91 809 22 11

VASSEUR Benoît 91 93 97 97 88 85 82 79 80 792 17 11

MANGEMATIN Jacques T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL BOURGOGNE 96 95 96 98 94 94 91 90 84 838 33 14

MUTIN Nicolas 94 89 95 91 92 94 73 83 83 794 12 15

FAVRE Romain 90 90 86 89 94 90 83 70 84 776 8 16

FOURNIER Bruno A.L. LONGUENESSE TIR NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 96 95 93 91 93 92 88 83 89 820 13 18

GOEDEFROYE Bernard 91 91 94 89 93 90 89 88 80 805 16 15

BOULOIS Stéphane 93 91 86 89 92 90 84 77 76 778 9 17

CHRISTOFFEL Pascal U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE CHAMPAGNE 97 94 97 98 96 98 92 90 92 854 39 13

LHOMME Arnaud 83 91 91 91 93 91 76 77 82 775 12 17

CORBILLON Thierry 89 90 94 90 90 90 75 72 82 772 10 10

COUSSOT Jean-Paul S.T. CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 94 97 93 93 95 95 88 83 88 826 15 24

DENIS Alain 84 92 86 92 90 87 80 83 88 782 15 8

BAGNARD Philippe 93 87 90 90 88 89 80 84 78 779 11 9

JACOB Michael F.T. ARTESIENS NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 97 96 94 85 91 97 83 89 83 815 25 16

LEMAL Xavier 84 95 92 89 90 92 86 79 87 794 13 14

CARABY Renaud 89 86 95 82 88 94 77 76 85 772 16 9

GUILLAUME Florent 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS ILE DE FRANCE 93 96 90 89 93 92 87 85 88 813 20 10

GOUJON Jean-Claude 88 89 88 91 94 87 81 72 83 773 16 8

THIBAUDIERE Olivier 79 85 69 75 85 88 79 83 75 718 7 10

BERTHAULT Christophe C.S. GARNISON RENNES BRETAGNE 88 92 90 90 88 84 84 83 82 781 15 6

BOURGES Laurent 87 92 96 89 90 90 75 71 81 771 9 12

KERLAU Pascal 74 81 84 88 86 85 83 77 75 733 14 5

5 2387

2 2408

4 2401

0

PALMARES CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 2012

ARBALETE FIELD IR900

EQUIPE SENIORS

7 2304

1 2412

3 2403

8 2285

6 2381



35 m 50 m 65 m 35 m 50 m 65 m

Cl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE
TOTAL
1er jour

TOTAL
2e jour

TOTAL
IR 1800

M 10

1 CLAUDE Joël U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE CHAMPAGNE 89 89 95 84 93 89 88 87 79 793 95 93 92 92 96 95 81 86 83 813 1606 37 29

2 GUILLAUME Michel 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS ILE DE FRANCE 95 89 88 89 88 87 70 86 82 774 98 98 93 95 90 94 87 81 85 821 1595 36 24

3 CHAUSSE Alain CARQUEFOU TIR PAYS DE LA LOIRE 91 89 88 91 90 86 80 84 79 778 92 87 88 92 86 84 88 81 77 775 1553 19 26

4 CONTI Hélène 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS ILE DE FRANCE 87 87 81 92 87 91 74 69 81 749 93 94 92 87 89 89 76 78 89 787 1536 32 13

5 MARCHESANO Antonio S.T. CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 76 85 92 89 89 88 75 75 77 746 85 94 89 90 94 90 86 83 79 790 1536 28 23

6 BRULET Jacques S.T.A. CUSSET AUVERGNE 87 85 92 88 86 88 77 81 78 762 81 92 95 86 89 84 79 83 80 769 1531 31 14

7 PEUDPIECE Gilles PATRIOTE SENONAISE BOURGOGNE 92 78 83 88 90 95 73 76 83 758 82 90 89 83 87 91 77 80 80 759 1517 23 23

8 MAILLET Liliane ASS TIREUR SARLADAIS AQUITAINE 85 90 89 86 87 87 76 74 81 755 92 88 84 83 82 84 83 79 79 754 1509 22 14

9 REYBAUD Jacques C.T. ST-LAURENT PROVENCE 93 91 86 82 87 90 76 70 73 748 89 94 86 88 82 84 84 78 73 758 1506 27 10

10 RICHARD SEGUIN Anne S.T. LA DETENTE POITOU-CHARENTES 90 87 90 83 88 93 78 70 64 743 89 85 86 86 94 79 81 84 76 760 1503 24 16

11 DI BETTA Catherine 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS ILE DE FRANCE 87 91 92 83 88 85 75 71 75 747 92 90 92 87 91 87 70 75 71 755 1502 23 16

12 BERTHOD Roger T.S. ANTIBES COTE D'AZUR 84 82 92 85 88 80 75 71 78 735 93 84 87 91 93 84 80 80 64 756 1491 25 21

13 LANGUILLAT Georges PATRIOTE SENONAISE BOURGOGNE 88 83 82 89 87 88 77 74 76 744 87 87 81 83 85 85 73 80 82 743 1487 17 14

14 BAILLIEZ Christian A.G. DEAUVILLAISE NORMANDIE 86 89 86 82 92 80 84 73 60 732 89 90 77 89 88 79 76 78 89 755 1487 21 17

15 HORVILLE Guy REVEIL DOULLENNAIS PICARDIE 91 86 80 92 88 91 63 77 62 730 86 89 92 86 80 86 70 76 81 746 1476 22 15

16 PARIZE André S.T. CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 81 78 85 92 78 76 78 74 73 715 87 91 87 88 90 87 67 76 84 757 1472 14 15

17 CHIOFFI Virgilio S.T. CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 89 87 92 84 85 84 72 69 76 738 72 89 86 79 82 84 80 70 67 709 1447 18 11

18 RAMBEAU Michel ASS TIREUR SARLADAIS AQUITAINE 81 91 92 83 78 76 59 75 68 703 82 90 88 81 90 89 71 68 77 736 1439 19 12

19 JAMMES Claude T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL BOURGOGNE 82 90 81 85 83 91 72 71 62 717 83 86 81 80 83 83 75 69 76 716 1433 18 5

20 STAELENS Lucien PATRIOTE SENONAISE BOURGOGNE 85 86 81 81 83 69 69 57 76 687 84 84 89 84 88 88 74 67 73 731 1418 17 14

21 LEMMEN Jean-Claude E.M. BOUSSOIS NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 85 80 77 80 82 76 81 68 57 686 91 86 70 86 88 82 72 70 71 716 1402 17 12

22 WROTECKI Henri REVEIL DOULLENNAIS PICARDIE 73 66 81 85 80 82 71 62 74 674 72 79 87 88 89 83 73 78 73 722 1396 14 12

23 BLANCHARD Marie-Therese LA FOUGERAISE BRETAGNE 93 82 80 86 85 83 75 67 76 727 84 83 56 78 79 87 78 52 70 667 1394 23 8

24 ROBIN Bernard C.T.S. THORIGNE POITOU-CHARENTES 80 82 72 80 78 81 79 66 78 696 69 78 88 80 87 87 74 71 58 692 1388 12 14

25 DUMONT Ange T.S. SAINT-LOIS NORMANDIE 48 80 81 94 86 88 79 81 76 713 86 86 75 84 82 80 57 62 50 662 1375 16 11

26 CODEVELLE Herve 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS ILE DE FRANCE 77 82 62 84 81 82 68 64 56 656 68 82 68 85 78 74 76 72 65 668 1324 14 4

27 THEBAULT Claude C.T.S. THORIGNE POITOU-CHARENTES 87 77 80 85 76 89 72 69 56 691 53 63 35 59 59 72 58 47 53 499 1190 20 9

28

29

30

PALMARES CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 2012
ARBALETE FIELD IR900

VETERANS



35 m 50 m 65 m

Cl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE TOTAL M 10
SCORE
EQUIPE

GUILLAUME Michel 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS ILE DE FRANCE 95 89 88 89 88 87 70 86 82 774 16 4

CONTI Hélène 87 87 81 92 87 91 74 69 81 749 14 5

DI BETTA Catherine 87 91 92 83 88 85 75 71 75 747 12 7

MARCHESANO Antonio S.T. CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 76 85 92 89 89 88 75 75 77 746 10 11

CHIOFFI Virgilio 89 87 92 84 85 84 72 69 76 738 13 8

PARIZE André 81 78 85 92 78 76 78 74 73 715 5 8

PEUDPIECE Gilles PATRIOTE SENONAISE BOURGOGNE 92 78 83 88 90 95 73 76 83 758 13 11

LANGUILLAT Georges 88 83 82 89 87 88 77 74 76 744 5 7

STAELENS Lucien 85 86 81 81 83 69 69 57 76 687 6 7

3 2189

PALMARES CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 2012

ARBALETE FIELD IR900

EQUIPE VETERANS

1 2270

2 2199

0


